OFFICIAL PROGRAM - FEDERATION WEEK 2023

SUNDAY 30th APRIL TUGUN BOWLING CLUB
Bus Dep: Aria Apartments 8:15AM
Welcome Address : 9:30AM
Session 1 First Test 10:00AM
Lunch | 1:00PM
Session 2 Second Test 1:45PM
Dinner Tugun Bowls Club 5:45PM
Bus Dep: Tugun Bowls Ciub 7:30PM
MONDAY 1st MAY CLUB MUSGRAVE
Bus Dep: Aria Apartments 7:15AM
SYNGENTA Presentation 8:00AM
LIVING TURF Presentation 9:00AM
Session 3 Third Test 9:45AM
Lunch 12:45PM
CAMPBELL Presentation 1:30PM
Session 4 Championships Round 1 2:00PM
Bus Dep Club Musgrave 6:00PM
*Dinner TOP GOLF GOLD COAST

(Cocktail Food Menu ONLY) (Meals can also be purchased at own expense)
Bus Dep Top Golf Gold Coast 9:30PM
TUESDAY 2nd MAY CLUB TWEED
Bus Dep: Aria Apartments 7:45AM
Tour of HERITAGE BANK STADIUM 8:30AM
Bus Dep For CLUB TWEED 10:30AM

GREENWAY TURF SOLUTIONS Presentation 11:00AM
INDIGO SPECAILTY PRODUCTS Presentation 11:30AM

Lunch 12:00PM
Session 5 Championships

Semi Final 1:00PM
Dinner CLUB TWEED 5:00PM
Session 6 Test Match 4 6:30PM

Bus Dep Club Tweed 10:00PM



OFFICIAL PROGRAM - FEDERATION WEEK 2023

WEDNSEDAY 3rd MAY CLUB HELENSVALE
Bus Dep Aria Apartments 7:30AM
TURFCARE Presentation 8:00AM
ENVU Presentation 8:30AM
Session 7 Test Match 5 9:15AM
Lunch CLUB HELENSVALE 12:15PM
Session 8 Championship Finals

Rollup 12:45PM
Bus Dep Club Helensvale 5:30PM
Dinner Own Arrangements

(NSW Private Dinner Function)

THURSDAY 4th MAY MUDGEERABA BOWLING CLUB
Bus Dep Aria Apartments 7:00AM
TRADE DISPLAYS 7:30AM

BA Group, Tru-Turf, MTD, ATM, Toro, Air2turf, Rain Bird,
Lawford Engineering, Turf Engineering/Golf & Bowils,

K&B Adams

Session 10 Test Match 6 9:30AM

Lunch MUDGEERABA CLUB 12:30PM
SYNGENTA Presentation 1:00PM

TORO IRREGATION Presentation 1:45PM

TRU-TURF Presentation 2:15PM

OPEN DISCUSSION 2:45PM

Bus Dep MUDGEERABA CLUB 3:30PM

FINAL NIGHT DINNER BROADBEACH SOFITEL
6:00PM - SMART FORMAL DRESS

syngenta.




